490055 - OF 1010 EBQ

Pos|Yacr No. OnucaHue Konunuectso
1 492040 (KotBa 230V 1
2-./491885 |Monesw naket 230 V 1
3 490136 = [Moayn Ha npekbcBava 1
4 203914  |plug it-kaben 1
5 489926 ' |Kopnyc Ha uekepa 120-230V 1
6 400584  |BWHT cbC chepnyHO-UMINHAPUYHA aBa 3,5 x 16 mm 5
7 463090 - |Kanak Ha kopnyca 1
8 219031 BWHT cbC cpepnyHO-unnuHaApuyHa rnasa 3,5 x 10 mm 4
9 488579 |Avbpxau Ha rpaduTHa veTka (pair) 230V 1
10 |457920 |HamoTka Ha TaxoMeTbp 1
11 [490144 |EnexktpoHuka 230-240V 1
12 |400866 |BuHT cbc ckpeTa rnasa M4 x 40 4
13 |463087 |Kopnyc Ha moTopa 1
14 228707 |BWHT cbC cpepnyHO-LMANHAPUYHA rnaBa 4 X 50 mm 2
15 |203777 |BanaHcupaw BuHT 14 x 21,8 x 0,3 mm 1
17 |401524 |PaananHu cpepuyHmn narepu 1

20



18 (434430 |YnabTHUTENEeH NpbCTEH Ha Bb3AYXOBOA 1
19 (440171 |BeHTunartop 1
20 |401191 |OcuryputeneH npbCTeH 2
21 |463095 |Moct 1
22 (228718 |BWHT cbc cdhepuyHO-UMAMHAPUYHA rnaBa M3 x 6,5 1
23 1400605 UwnanHapuyeH BuHT M3 x 6,5 4
24 1492778 |KoHaeH3aTop 1
25 |434716 |NleHTun 1
26 (490564 |Kanak Ha narep 1
27 |440729 |lpuTucKaTesHa NpyXuHa 1
28 (487554 |PbkoxBaTka 1
29 (491194 |KoMnnaekT rbBKaB MHOIOXWAEH MPOBOLAHUK 1
30 (436301 |lpbcTeH 1
31 (210031 |DU-BTyfKa 1
32 (400994 |[Btynka 2
33 |462795 PagnanHun cpepuyHun narepu 1
34 (200747 |PbkaB 1
35 |473550 |kanak 1
36 |494788 |kanak 1
37 |444754 |lpuTuckaTesnHa nNpyxXuHa 3
38 |436305 |[bonTtose 1
39 |450206 |Kanak 1
40 (228581 |BuHT cbC ckpeTa rnasa M4 x 10 3
41 (488755 |[LlaHra c raika 1
41 (488761 LlaHra ¢ ramka 1
42 (492173 |Crpenka 1
43 (450677 |[aTpOHHMK C orpaHnumTen Ha abnbounHata Ha npobmBaHe |1
44 450678 |orpaHuuuten 1
45 (228570 [BMHT CbC chepnyHO-UMAMHAPUYHA raBa M4 x 8 2
46 |490143 |®uHa HacTpoitka 1
47 (200926 [O-npbcTeH 1
48 (400106 |LUanba 1
49 490429 (JlocT 1
50 (400492 |BuHT 1
51 (216770 |OcurypuTesneH NpbCTeH 1
52 228503 |[KanubposaH auck 13 x 19 x 0,5 mm 1
53 |457351 |Perynupauwo Koseno 1
54 436828 |banaHcupaly BUHT 13,2 x 18,8 x 0,2 mm 1
55 |403100 (lWanba 1
56 |455791 |[bontose 1
57 |436377 |lpuTuckaTesnHa NpyXuHa 1
58 |444633 |BbpTAw 6yTOH 2
59 (400859 |UwnnHapuyeH BUHT M6 x 25 1
60 |200578 [lWanba 6,4 mm 1
61 436300 |[Btynka 1
62 |451537 |lWudT Ha pesba M5 x 30 1
63 |451535 |lUmdT Ha pesba M5 x 20 1
64 (451536 |lUndT Ha pesba M5 x 25 1
65 |436520 @ |orpaHuuuTten 1
661783305 = [Cauma 1
67 1436528 ' |lMpuTuckaTenHa npyxuHa 1
68 488577 - |MnoT 1
69 |450507 « [Kodyx 1
70 1437322 |Btynka 1
71 |228737 |BWHT cbe ckpeTa rnasa M4 x 8 8
72 |436477 [MNnoua 1
73 |436195 [BbpTAw 6yTOH 2
74 |451754 |Kpbros Bogau 2
75 |483449 |HanpasnsBalla 1
76 |10035623|orpaHunumnTten 1
77 |437478 |MNopnoxka 2
78 (219102 |BuHT cbC ckpeTa rmasa 4,0 x 10 mm 2




79 |437307 |3awmTeH Kanak cpely CTbproTUHMU 1
80 |493414 |MokpuTne 1
81 (467468 |Kodyx 1
82 (493180 |Ynosuten 3a Tanaw 1
83 |436195 |BbpTaw, 6yTOH 1
84 (438608 |[Onopa 1
85 (772049 |Bunkoobpa3seH ka4 SW 19 1




